      Page 1 of 4
Roger Access Control System
MCT82M-IO-CH / MCT82M-
IO-HR Reader
Installation Manual
Hardware version: v1.0
Firmware version: 1.1.30.266 and newer
Document version: Rev. F

Fig. 10 Connection of door lock, door contact and exit button to MCTxx-IO reader
Fig. 11 Typical control of 230VAC supply by reader with card holder
Table 3. Ordering information
MCT82M-IO-CH Card holder; MIFARE
Ultralight/Classic/Plus/DESFire (EV1, EV2,
EV3) reader; status LED; built-in IO
lines; 12 V supply; QUADRUS series
design
MCT82M-IO-CH-F Card holder; MIFARE
Ultralight/Classic/Plus/DESFire (EV1, EV2,
EV3) reader; status LED; built-in IO
lines; 12 V supply; QUADRUS series
design; flush type enclosure
MCT82M-IO-HR Hotel room entry terminal; MIFARE
Ultralight/Classic/Plus/DESFire (EV1, EV2,
EV3) reader; 4 programmable LEDs; door
bell button; built-in IO lines; 12 V supply;
glass front panel; QUADRUS series
design
MCT82M-IO-HR-F Hotel room entry terminal; MIFARE
Ultralight/Classic/Plus/DESFire (EV1, EV2,
EV3) reader; 4 programmable LEDs; door
bell button; built-in IO lines; 12 V supply;
glass front panel; QUADRUS series